
CHILD PROTECTION POSTING DOCKET FOR NORTHEAST TEXAS CPC - #2
Judge's Name: 07/21/2025

7County: Case Count:

Date: Deane Loughmiller

Kaufman

Order Docket
Hearing 

Time
Hearing Type 

*Extension Type* Cause Number Style

Earliest 
TMC 

Granted

Earliest 
Dismissal 

Date Attorneys/CASA Future Hearings

1 AM 09:00 AM Permanency / Final 118174-CC BROWN & WADE CHILDREN 08/26/2024 09/01/2025 Boyd, Casey - Atty
CASA
Chris Hoffmeyer, Supervisor - 
GAL
Davis, Rhonda - CWSuper
Dodd, Jacqueline - Atty
Forcum, Ana - Atty
Lazo, Diana - CW
Lingerfelt, Maranatha - AAL
Snyder, Katherine - DFPSAtty

2 AM 09:00 AM Permanency / Final 118278-CC DEJONG CHILDREN 09/03/2024 09/08/2025 CASA
Davis, Rhonda - CWSuper
Gent, Lisa - AAL
Lazo, Diana - CW
Lingerfelt, Maranatha - Atty
McKee, Ashley - Atty
Snyder, Katherine - DFPSAtty
Supervisor, Barbara Henderson 
- GAL

3 AM 09:00 AM Permanency / Final 118435-CC SHEPPARD CHILD 09/18/2024 09/22/2025 Brown, Amanda - DFPSAtty
CASA
Dorsey, Trina - AAL
McKee, Ashley - Atty
Payne, Justis - CW
Samuels, Martoya - CWSuper
Supervisor, Lindsay Brosin - 
GAL

4 AM 09:00 AM Permanency / Final 118474-CC GIPSON CHILD 09/23/2024 09/29/2025 CASA
Chris Hoffmeyer, Supervisor - 
GAL
Davis, Rhonda - CWSuper
Dodd, Jacqueline - Atty
Forcum, Ana - Atty
Lingerfelt, Maranatha - AAL
Snyder, Katherine - DFPSAtty
Ulloa, Victoria - CW

5 AM 09:00 AM Permanency Review Before 
Final Order

118874-CC SEGURA CHILD
* 14+ *

11/01/2024 11/03/2025 Blackwell, Nikki - CW
Boyd, Casey - Atty
CASA
Dorsey, Trina - AAL
Snyder, Katherine - DFPSAtty
Supervisor, Barbara Henderson 
- GAL

09/08/2025 9:00AM 
Permanency / Final



CHILD PROTECTION POSTING DOCKET FOR NORTHEAST TEXAS CPC - #2
Judge's Name: 07/21/2025

7County: Case Count:

Date: Deane Loughmiller

Kaufman

6 AM 09:00 AM Permanency Review Before 
Final Order

119031-CC KILLMAN CHILD 11/15/2024 11/17/2025 CASA
Dodd, Jacqueline - Atty
Dunn, Matthew - Atty
Garner, April - CW
Parks, Jenny - AAL
Samuels, Martoya - CWSuper
Snyder, Katherine - DFPSAtty
Tahj Walker, Supervisor - GAL

09/29/2025 9:00AM 
Permanency / Final

7 AM 09:00 AM Permanency Review Before 
Final Order

119086-CC COOK, UPSHAW & TOLBERT 
CHILDREN
* 14+ *

11/21/2024 11/24/2025 Boyd, Casey - AAL
Brown, Amanda - DFPSAtty
CASA
Chris Hoffmeyer, Supervisor - 
GAL
Dorsey, Trina - Atty
Dunn, Emily - Atty
Garner, April - CW
Lingerfelt, Maranatha - Atty
McKee, Ashley - Atty
Samuels, Martoya - CWSuper

09/08/2025 9:00AM 
Permanency / Final


